SUPAGARD KilBac®
In many water-based processes there
can be a persistent problem with
microbial contamination and the
subsequent biofouling of the filtration
system. This could be on either depth
or membrane basedfilters.
SupaGard KilBac® is a range of

SupaPore is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
16YDP-Issue 01
This product is made from a sustainable source of polypropylene.
Scan to Learn More
07A P 001 - 09 N N A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length
(mm)
End Caps Seal Branding Options
A - Anti-algae PP
B - Anti-bacteria PP
Standard
P - Polypropylene
D - Reinforced
Polypropylene
S - Stainless Steel
V - Polypropylene
with Voile
Advantage
W - Outer cage +
Moulded Ends
Y - Outer cage +
Reinforced
Polypropylene Core
+ Moulded Ends
000 -0.5μm
001 -1.0
005 -5.0
010 -10
020 -20
05 - 125
09 - 251
10 - 254
19 - 500
20 - 508
29 - 752
30 - 762
39 - 1002
40 - 1016
60 - 1524
N -None
A -Code A
B -Code B*1
D -Code D
S -Code S
2 -Code 2
3 -Code 3
7 -Code 7
8 -Code 8
0 -Code 0
N - None
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
P - PE Gasket*2
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon BB - B-Blue*3
G - Reinforced
Polypropylene
End Caps
Example: 07AP005-20NPA = Anti-algae Polypropylene media and core, 5μm rating, double length 508mm (20”) long, with Polyethylene seal.
*1 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
*2 PE Gasket – End Cap option N only
*3 B-Blue cartridges available in 251 and 508mm lengths, double open ended only.
60